
#4 Terrance Palmisano (12) (STA)

Lane Miller (12) (AIR)

BYE

BYE
David Paul (12) (SUL)

#6 Sean Dunn (12) (BM)

BYE

Clyde Walker (11) (NSH)

#8 Wade Samaha (11) (CAT)

BYE

Travis Thurman (10) (CHM)

Josh Noehl (12) (HNV)

Brandon Currenti (10) (MND)

#5 Stephen Vocke (12) (JES)
BYE

Tom Vu (10) (BON)

BYE
#3 Christian Verges (11) (FON)

#5 Stephen Vocke (12) D;4-3

#2 Zachary Saucier (10) (COM)
Jerrod Brasseaux (12) (DS)

Matthew Malagarie (10) (STM)
BYE
Ian McMillan (9) (EA)
#7 Tyler Davis (12) (STP)

Brent White (12) (ACA)

Caleb Authment (11) (COV)
BYE

Taylor Harding (10) (CEN)

Leroy Eaglin (11) (CAR)

Jerry Davis Jr. (12) (HNT)

BYE

#1 Tony Wood (12) (RUM)

#1 Tony Wood (12) D;3-1

#1 T. Wood (12) T;16-0;4:00

#2 Z. Saucier (10) D;3-2

#2 Z. Saucier (10) M;9-0

#3 C. Verges (11) F;5:58

#4 T. Palmisano (12) D;3-1

#1 T. Wood (12) M;14-5

#1 T. Wood (12) F;0:57

#8 W. Samaha (11) F;1:14

#5 S. Vocke (12) F;3:10

#4 T. Palmisano (12) F;3:14

#3 C. Verges (11) F;1:35

#6 S. Dunn (12) F;1:44

#7 T. Davis (12) F;0:52

#2 Z. Saucier (10) F;1:57
#2 Z. Saucier (10) F;3:03

D. Paul (12)

M. Malagarie (10)

#7 T. Davis (12) F;FOR

#6 S. Dunn (12)

B. White (12) F;5:34

C. Authment (11)

#3 C. Verges (11)

#4 T. Palmisano (12) F;3:06

L. Miller (12)

C. Walker (11) F;FOR

#5 S. Vocke (12)

#8 W. Samaha (11) D;7-4

B. Currenti (10)

T. Thurman (10)

#1 T. Wood (12) F;0:34

Jerrod Brasseaux (12) (DS)

BYE

BYE

Ian McMillan (9) (EA)

BYE

Tom Vu (10) (BON)

BYE

BYE

Taylor Harding (10) (CEN)

BYE

Leroy Eaglin (11) (CAR)

BYE

Jerry Davis Jr. (12) (HNT)

BYE

BYE

Josh Noehl (12) (HNV)
J. Noehl (12)

David Paul (12) (SUL)

J. Davis Jr. (12)

Matthew Malagarie (10) (STM)

L. Eaglin (11)

Brent White (12) (ACA)

T. Harding (10)

Caleb Authment (11) (COV)

BYE

Lane Miller (12) (AIR)

T. Vu (10)

Clyde Walker (11) (NSH)

I. McMillan (9)

Brandon Currenti (10) (MND)

J. Brasseaux (12)

Travis Thurman (10) (CHM)
J. Brasseaux (12) F;0:31

B. Currenti (10) F;FOR

C. Walker (11) F;0:57

L. Miller (12)

C. Authment (11) F;3:30

B. White (12) F;FOR

D. Paul (12) F;4:19

J. Davis Jr. (12) D;4-2

J. Brasseaux (12) F;1:21

C. Walker (11) F;4:46

#7 Tyler Davis (12) (STP)

C. Authment (11) F;2:36

#8 Wade Samaha (11) (CAT)

J. Davis Jr. (12) F;1:33

#5 Stephen Vocke (12) (JES)

#5 S. Vocke (12) D;7-4

#8 W. Samaha (11) M;17-6

#7 T. Davis (12) F;2:06

#6 S. Dunn (12) D;19-16

#4 Terrance Palmisano (12) (STA)

#6 S. Dunn (12) D;9-5

#5 S. Vocke (12) D;1-0

#3 Christian Verges (11) (FON)

#3 Christian Verges (11) D;7-6

#3 C. Verges (11) D;6-2

#4 T. Palmisano (12) D;4-2

#6 S. Dunn (12)

#5 S. Vocke (12)
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Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Sean Dunn (12) (BM)
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